�
� Non-inductive, epoxy dip coated, high moisture resistance.
� Dissipation factor is normally low and it is stable against high frequency
and change of temperature.
� Remcommended for high-frequency circuits like s-curve compensating circuit.
�
High reliability because of its excellent Self-Healing performance.
�

SPECIFICATIONS
OUTLINE DRAWING
� How to order
Please refer to Part Number System
Temperature: 20±5 Humidity 65±5 RH
� Storage conditions
Recommended Storage Time: Bulk package 24 months; Ammo Taped 12 months
W
Tel/Fax: +86 (0)769 82827329
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
Wmax Tmax Hmax d P Wmax Tmax Hmax d P
13 7 10 0.6 10 13 7 11 0.6 10
13 6 10 0.6 10 13 6 10 0.6 10
10.5 5.5 7.5 0.6 7.5
13 8 12 0.6 10 13 8 12 0.6 10
10.5 6 10 0.6 7.5 18 7 10 0.8 15
13 7 11 0.6 10 13 7 11 0.6 10
10.5 6.5 9.5 0.6 7.5
0.039~0.047 13 6.5 10 0.6 10 13 6.5 10 0.6 10
0.056 10.5 7 10 0.6 7.5 13 7 10 0.6 10
0.068 13 6.5 10 0.6 10 13 6.5 10 0.6 10
0.1 13 7 11 0.6 10 13 7 11 0.6 10
0.15 13 8 12 0.6 10 13 8 12 0.6 10
13 8 12 0.6 10 13 9.5 13.5 0.6 10
18 7.5 12 0.8 15 18 7.5 12 0.8 15
0.33 18 8.5 13 0.8 15 18 8.5 13 0.8 15
18 9.5 14 0.8 15 18 9.5 14 0.8 15
23 7.5 14 0.8 20
0.68 23 9 16 0.8 20 23 9 16 0.8 20
23 10.5 16.5 0.8 20
23 10.5 16.5 0.8 20 25 10 17 0.8 22.51.0
0.01
0.012~0.015
100VDC 250VDC
0.022~0.027
0.033
0.22
0.47
uF
VDC
23 10.5 16.5 0.8 20 25 10 17 0.8 22.5
23 12 18 0.8 20 23 12 18 0.8 20
25 11 18 0.8 22.5
25 12.5 18.5 0.8 22.5
31 10 19 0.8 27.5 31 10 19 0.8 27.5
2.2 31 12 21 0.8 27.5 31 12 21 0.8 27.5
3.3 31 15 24 0.8 27.5 31 15 24 0.8 27.5
1.2
1.5
For any special requirement, please contact our sales.
Standard Size Table  1
Tel/Fax: +86 (0)769 82827329
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
Wmax Tmax Hmax d P Wmax Tmax Hmax d P
13 7 10 0.6 10 13 7 10 0.6 10
0.012~0.015 13 6 10 0.6 10 13 6 10 0.6 10
13 8 12 0.6 10
13 8 12 0.6 10 18 6 10 0.8 15
13 7 11 0.6 10 13 7 11 0.6 10
18 7 11 0.6 15 18 7 11 0.6 15
0.039 13 7 11 0.6 10
13 6.5 10 0.6 10 13 6.5 12 0.6 10
18 6.5 10 0.6 15 18 6 10 0.8 15
13 7 10 0.6 10 13 8 12.5 0.6 10
18 6 11 0.6 15 18 7 11 0.8 15
13 7 11 0.6 10 18 9.5 15 0.8 15
18 8 12 0.8 15
0.15 18 8 12 0.8 15 18 9 14 0.8 15
0.22 18 9 13.5 0.8 15 18 10 15 0.8 15